
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA
RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei RUS RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997 428.10
2 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996 421.35 6.75
3 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997 416.95 11.15
4 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997 409.90 18.20
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 407.15 20.95
6 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 404.60 23.50
7 WILS Daphne NED 1997 391.55 36.55
8 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 391.30 36.80
9 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996 387.05 41.05

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 374.45 53.65
11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996 373.55 54.55
12 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 371.55 56.55
13 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998 365.75 62.35
14 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997 365.55 62.55
15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996 364.95 63.15
16 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998 350.15 77.95
17 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998 339.10 89.00
18 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997 339.05 89.05
19 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997 330.80 97.30
20 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997 327.85 100.25
21 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997 327.75 100.35
22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998 318.60 109.50
23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 314.70 113.40
24 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 309.75 118.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - A Girls
Preliminary

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA
JUDGE 2 KOLIC Natasa CRO JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley GBR
JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR JUDGE 3 WIRNIUK Anna POL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA
RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei RUS RESERVE SWARTZ Love SWE

1 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 1997
101B 1.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 46.20 82.20
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 125.25
201B 1.8 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 166.65
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 212.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 275.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 333.75
5335D 2.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.85 381.60
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 428.10

2 DEL CELO Francesca GBR 1996
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 30.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 73.35
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 43.05 116.40
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 152.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 193.35
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 248.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 302.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 54.00 356.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 421.35 6.75

3 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 75.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.80 116.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.95 157.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 202.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 255.55
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 52.20 307.75
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 362.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 416.95 11.15

4 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 80.85
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 38.70 119.55
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 160.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 204.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 261.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 326.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.40 369.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 409.90 18.20
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 127.05
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.85 167.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 208.85
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.50 252.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 306.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 352.55
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 407.15 20.95

6 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.85 72.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 108.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 144.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 182.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 232.75
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 47.25 280.00
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 338.80
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 65.80 404.60 23.50

7 WILS Daphne NED 1997
101B 1.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 30.75
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 69.60
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 45.60 115.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 150.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 193.35
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 238.95
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 37.80 276.75
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 334.15
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 57.40 391.55 36.55

8 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 111.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 153.75
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 195.75
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 33.75 229.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 279.90
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 337.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 391.30 36.80

9 KULEMINA Olga RUS 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 79.20
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 45.60 124.80
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 44.10 168.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 213.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 265.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.40 309.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 52.50 361.55
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 25.50 387.05 41.05

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 72.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 110.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 155.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 195.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 249.25
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 19.60 268.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 319.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 374.45 53.65
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MARIC Marcela CRO 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 83.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 124.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 161.75
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 190.55
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 233.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 42.00 275.95
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 49.00 324.95
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 373.55 54.55

12 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 104.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 144.70
5331D 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 32.55 177.25
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 227.65
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 282.25
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 43.40 325.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 371.55 56.55

13 ROSENTHAL Lydia GBR 1998
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 66.85
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 101.05
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 133.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 175.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 224.85
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 51.30 276.15
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 311.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 365.75 62.35

14 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 81.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 116.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.05 153.30
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75 190.05
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 246.75
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 305.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 352.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 13.50 365.55 62.55

15 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 1996
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 59.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.20 93.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 135.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 174.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.50 220.75
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 258.55
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 314.55
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.40 364.95 63.15

16 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 1998
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.40 65.50
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 95.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 132.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 169.40
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 210.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 51.80 262.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 311.00
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 350.15 77.95
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17 TOMIEK Lorena CRO 1998
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 71.35
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 107.35
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.60 133.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 34.00 167.95
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 213.55
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 263.50
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 295.70
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 43.40 339.10 89.00

18 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 68.50
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 100.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.95 139.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 176.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 223.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 52.65 276.05
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 309.65
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 339.05 89.05

19 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 64.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 102.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 142.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 35.00 177.95
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.00 225.95
405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.35 254.30
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 301.10
203B 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 330.80 97.30

20 REKA Vasiliki GRE 1997
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.05 103.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 138.00
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 174.00
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 217.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 262.80
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 307.60
405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 20.25 327.85 100.25

21 CATALANO GONZAGA Malvina ITA 1997
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 145.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 184.25
105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 27.60 211.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 248.25
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 281.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.90 327.75 100.35

22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 74.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 114.85
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 145.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 32.00 177.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 216.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 35.00 251.40
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 272.40
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 318.60 109.50
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23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 70.05
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 102.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 138.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 176.35
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 220.90
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 253.10
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 29.40 282.50
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 314.70 113.40

24 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 61.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 99.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 137.75
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 172.75
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 206.35
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 241.35
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 274.95
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 309.75 118.35
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE BOUSSARD Michel FRA

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 531.45
2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998 522.60 8.85
3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996 499.25 32.20
4 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998 491.75 39.70
5 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998 489.95 41.50
6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997 483.30 48.15
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 481.65 49.80
8 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 465.85 65.60
9 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 457.75 73.70

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996 422.30 109.15
11 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 419.40 112.05
12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998 400.55 130.90
13 LORENZO Francisco A. ESP 1996 391.70 139.75
14 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998 367.45 164.00
15 POLIZZI Luca ITA 1996 362.10 169.35
16 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996 355.35 176.10
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - A Boys
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN
PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei RUS JUDGE 1 PIKTURINE Ale LTU
JUDGE 2 WESTERVELD Heymen NED JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP
JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley GBR JUDGE 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 HOLM THORSEN Anna MajaNOR
JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love SWE JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA
RESERVE MAMANTOV Andrei BLR RESERVE BOUSSARD Michel FRA

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 47.00 47.00
103B 1.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.20 90.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 52.50 142.70
301B 1.9 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.35 193.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 266.65
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.00 346.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.80 415.45
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.90 458.35
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 531.45

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.00 81.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 123.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 169.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 236.60
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 83.25 319.85
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 41.25 361.10
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 83.30 444.40
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 78.20 522.60 8.85

3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 1996
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 40.80 82.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 126.50
5132D 2.1 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.35 175.85
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.00 231.85
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 77.40 309.25
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 44.20 353.45
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 77.40 430.85
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 68.40 499.25 32.20

4 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 52.00 92.80
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 52.25 145.05
301B 1.9 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.40 194.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 266.45
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 335.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 388.25
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 31.50 419.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 491.75 39.70
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 EFREMOV Boris RUS 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.20 43.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.00 90.20
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 134.30
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 165.65
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 205.65
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.40 287.05
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 69.30 356.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 83.20 439.55
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 50.40 489.95 41.50

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 1997
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 40.00 40.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.00 80.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 121.80
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 166.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 225.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 68.80 294.10
205C 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 360.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 430.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 483.30 48.15

7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 78.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 123.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.10 167.50
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 235.00
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 298.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 56.00 354.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.25 419.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 481.65 49.80

8 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 7.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 38.40
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 85.65
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 130.65
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.60 192.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 249.85
5154B 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.60 322.45
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 397.45
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 68.40 465.85 65.60

9 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 46.55 46.55
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.00 81.55
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 122.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 41.80 164.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 235.15
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 296.65
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 57.60 354.25
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 402.25
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 457.75 73.70

10 DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996
103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.00 36.00
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 35.10 71.10
301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 114.80
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 153.65
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.50 199.15
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.10 254.25
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 308.85
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 361.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 422.30 109.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 73.80
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.45 122.25
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 164.25
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 209.75
405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 38.75 248.50
624C 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 55.20 303.70
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 359.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 419.40 112.05

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 1998
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 42.75 90.75
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 129.45
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 166.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 41.60 208.10
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 257.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 314.70
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.65 349.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.20 400.55 130.90

13 LORENZO Francisco A. ESP 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 45.00 77.80
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 119.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 163.50
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.00 193.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 253.70
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 301.70
5136D 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 372.20
205C 3.0 5.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 19.50 391.70 139.75

14 CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 27.30 63.30
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.80 92.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 134.10
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 186.60
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 35.20 221.80
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 277.30
305C 2.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 333.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.60 367.45 164.00

15 POLIZZI Luca ITA 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.00 80.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 117.65
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 154.70
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 201.50
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 248.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 292.85
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 44.95 337.80
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 24.30 362.10 169.35

16 SAVOV Boyan BUL 1996
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 78.80
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 123.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 162.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 216.10
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 265.60
6142D 3.1 10.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 P 6.20 271.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 56.55 328.35
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 27.00 355.35 176.10
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